HEILWOOD AREA

NATURALIZED RESIDENTS
1903-1958
NAME VOLUME PAGE DATE CERTIFICATE
ISSUED
AMANTEA, ANTONIO 6 72 AUGUST 2, 1916
ASCANI, DOMENICO 17 187 JULY 6, 1923
ARLIA, SALVATORE 17 215 JULY 6, 1923
ARELLO, FRANCISCO 18 83 OCTOBER 3, 1923
BOBJAK, JOHN 5 31 AUGUST 4, 1915
BRUNO, JAMES 6 15 FEBRUARY 2, 1916
BIELCIK, MIKE 14 126 DECEMBER 1, 1920
BRUNO, FRANK 15 103 MARCH 1, 1922
BUGAY, JOE 15 171 FEBRUARY 28, 1922
BELLANDO, BAPISTE 16 125 JULY §, 1922
BETTINO, DOMENICK 16 215-216? OCTOBER 4, 1922
BRUNO, PATSY 18 199 MARCH §, 1924
BUCALO, CIRMELO 18 202 JULY 2, 1924
BINKO, MIKE 18 231 OCTOBER 1, 1924
BELLANDO, LORENZO 19 98 JULY 2, 1924
BONINI, ADAM 21 62 DECEMBER 1, 1926
BRUNO, PIETRO 21 73 MARCH 2, 1927
BRAGAZZI, ROBERTO 24 67 JULY 2, 1930
BUYNAK, EMERY 24 110 DECEMBER 5, 1929
BRANCADORO, ARRIGO 30 4118 APRIL 6, 1939
BALOG, ANNA 30 4176 AUGUST 23, 1939
BASSARO, ANTONIO 49 4911 APRIL 5, 1944
BENKO, JACOB 50 5052 NOVEMBER 9, 1944
COLAVIL, PETER 3 31 AUGUST 20, 1912
CICERO, ANTONIO 6 52 AUGUST 2, 1916
CASTIGLIONE, LUIGI 6 85 AUGUST 2, 1916
CHIARELLO, PATSY 18 86 OCTOBER 3, 1923
CSITAR, STEVE 19 92 DECEMBER 3, 1924
CASTELAVELLI, GIOVANNI 20 217 MARCH 2, 1927
CAVALLI, MARGERITA 22 43 DECEMBER 7, 1927
CASTOBEL, JOHN 23 29 JULY §, 1928
CSORDAS, HEVE 25 3633 DECEMBER 3, 1930

CASAGRANDA, SILVIA 34 4519 APRIL 3, 1941



DALLOPE, DAMIANI
DZNGAN, MIKE
DUSNECK, MIKE
DAUNICO, FELICE
DE MAY, EUGENIA
DRAHNAK, LOUIS
DERTZO, JOSEPH
DRAP, MIKE

DALLO VALLE, GIROIAMO

DRAP, MARY

FRANZONI, GIOVONNI

FISHER, SAMUEL
FUNARI, ANGELO
FILIPPI, VACENTINO
FURGIALE, FRANK

FALSETTI, BARTOLO

FIERE, MICHELE
FOSTI, ADOLPH
FIORE, CARLO
FORMICA, JOHN
FAIR, TERESA

FLUTE, HERMAN EDWARD

FAIR, LOUIS

GATTI, SAVERIO

GUGLIELMO, ANTONIO

GYULA, ISRAEL
GORUP, JOHN

GROSWALD, ADOLPH

GALLINA, SAVERIO
GOLDIER, MITRO
GLESCH, JOSEPH
GARDOSH, JOHN

GERLASINSKI, BLAZEY

GULA, PETE

HULIN, STEVE

2-A

18

21
22
24
25
28
32
33

12

14
16
17
19
20
22
35
51
29

10
11
16
17
17
18
21
22
29
35

19

91
35
119

67
105
25
3615
3935
4331
4408

29
83
96
93
125
107
65
151
89
68
681
5169
4064

100

57
46
209
137
148
142
200
108
4050
4665

230

FEBRUARY 3, 1912
FEBRUARY 7, 1918

DECEMBER 5§, 1923
MARCH 2, 1927
JULY 6, 1928
DECEMBER 6, 1928
MARCH 6, 1930
AUGUST 25, 1937
SEPTEMBER 5, 1940
SEPTEMBER 6, 1940

AUGUST 20, 1913
FEBRUARY 9, 1915
FEBRUARY 14, 1917
JULY 7, 1920

JULY 6, 1921

JULY §, 1922

JULY 6, 1923
OCTOBER 1, 1924
DECEMBER 7, 1925
DECEMBER 7, 1927
NOVEMBER 6, 1941
NOVEMBER 12, 1947
AUGUST 24, 1938

FEBRUARY 15, 1917
MARCH 5, 1919
DECEMBER 8, 1921
OCTOBER 4, 1922
MARCH 7, 1923
MARCH 6, 1923
MARCH 5, 1924
DECEMBER 7, 1927
DECEMBER 8, 1927
APRIL 3, 1940
NOVEMBER 5, 1941

JULY 1, 1925



ISRAEL, SAMUEL
IANNI, SANTO

JENDRISAK, MIKE

KUNA, JOHN
KRAJCERIK, MIKE
KOVAKS, JOZSEF
KOVAL, MARTIN
KREVEL, LOUIS
KOSMAC, JOSEF

11
19

18
20
23

KUZEMCHAK, KATHERINE 31

KUZEMCHAK, JOHN

LAIN, LAWRENCE

LA DUCA, GIOVANNI

LABAS, FRANK
LUNN, FRANK
LONGIN, ANTONIO
LESIAK, JAN

LAZZAROTTO, BARTOLO

LEISE, FRED

MANDY, FRANK
MANTINL, DONATO
MICHNY, JOHAN

MAGNONE, FRANCISCO

MORO, MARIANO

MANCUSO, FORTUNATO

MUCCO, JOHN
MEO, FRANK
MICK, JOHN

MAZZOTTI, GUISEPPE

MILA, JULIA

MAZZETTI, ALMINA
MINAROVICH, MARY

MANUAK, FRANK
MESERS, GERADO

35

6

16
16
21
21
21

6

14
18
19
21
21
24
24
28
30
35
47
47

47
147

30

85
29
55
213
46
85
4217
4682

36
14
24
34
204
109
188
189

56
77
77
23
232
216
14
64
77
87
3983
4184
4667
4777
4734

JULY 7, 1920
OCTOBER 1, 1924

FEBRUARY 2, 1916

FEBRUARY 10, 1914
AUGUST 4, 1915
AUGUST 2, 1916
MARCH §, 1924
JULY 1, 1925
DECEMBER 7, 1928
AUGUST 24, 1939
NOVEMBER 6, 1941

AUGUST 20, 1912
FEBRUARY 2, 1916
AUGUST 2, 1916
JULY 5, 1922
OCTOBER 4, 1922
DECEMBER 1, 1926
MARCH 3, 1927
JULY 7, 1927

AUGUST 4, 1915
FEBRUARY 12, 1917
JULY 7, 1920
FEBRUARY 28, 1922
MARCH 5, 1924
JULY 1, 1925

JULY 6, 1926
MARCH 2, 1927
JULY 3, 1929

JULY 3, 1929
APRIL 6, 1938
AUGUST 24, 1939
NOVEMBER 5, 1941
NOVEMBER 4, 1942
APRIL 5, 1944



Mc KOTCH, PETE 21
NEMIS, JOE 19
NOWATNICK, FLORIAN 23
NOVOTNY, JULIA 35

OMBRES, FRANCESCA 8

ONESI, PAOLO 20
OMBRES, SAM 21
OSSO, SAM 23

PENIC, JOSEF 3
PORCO, GUISEPPI 3
PROVENZANO, CARMINE 4
POTOMA, PETE 5
PINTO, SAM 5
PORCO, MIKE 11
PROVENZANE, FRANK 15
PEREKOVICH, JOHN 17
PORCE, JOHN 17
PROVENZANO, CARMINE 19
PETKO, LOUIS 19
PANNULA, THOMAS 21
PRIBISH, JOHN 30
POPOVICH, VERNA 49
RAGOSIN, DAVID 4
RINCKO, JOHN 4
RATAY, TONI 4

ROWAN, JAMES 5

RIZZO, GUISEPPE 5

RAGOSIN, LOUIS 5

RICHETTO, VENAMZIO 20
ROSSI, JOSEPHIN E 22
RONDI, FRANK 24

SEMAN, ANDY 3

227

38

4619

97
90
19
73

34
78
73
28

54
45
183
109
150
66
153
59
4143
4933

10
81
23
67
95
195
69
20

77

JULY 6, 1927

JULY 2, 1924
DECEMBER 8, 1927
NOVEMBER 5, 1941

AUGUST 9, 1918
DECEMBER 2, 1925
JULY 6, 1926

JULY 6, 1928

AUGUST 18, 1914
AUGUST 19, 1913
AUGUST 4, 1913
AUGUST 4, 1915
AUGUST 4, 1915
DECEMBER 3, 1919
DECEMBER 8, 1921
JULY 6, 1923
MARCH 6, 1923
JULY 2, 1924
OCTOBER 1, 1924
JULY 7, 1927
APRIL 4, 1941
APRIL 8, 1943

AUGUST 19, 1913
AUGUST 19, 1914
AUGUST 18, 1914
FEBRUARY 9, 1915
FEBRUARY 2, 1916
FEBRUARY 2, 1916
MARCH 3, 1926
DECEMBER 7, 1927
DECEMBER 7, 1928

AUGUST 19, 1913



STIFANSIK, GEORGE
STOUT, WILLIAM
STUBNO, JOHN
STINANELLI, EMIGLIO
SUHAR, MARK
SRANSEK, MIKE
SMON, ANTON
STEFANO, ANGELO
SEDILKO, GEORGE
SAS, WASYL

SAS, ANNA

STUPIC, FLORYAN
STUPIC, STEVE
SUTILA, MARKO
SUTILLA, JOHN
STUPIC, HELEN
STUPIC, LUBA

TIRABASSI, UBALDO
TIRABASSI, ANTONIO
TRACZ, JOE
TATARKO, GEORGE
TURKO, MARY
TIMOSHENKO, PETER
THOMAS, ALEX
TERLION, SAMUEL
TURKO, THERESA
TOSTI, ADLOPH
TISHLER, SAMUEL

VELTRI, CARMINE
VELTRI, DOMENICO
VARIALI, PASQUALE
VELTRI, PASQUALE
VEHOVIC, CHARLES

WANCHISN, VASIL
WHITAKER, DINAH
WHITAKER, JAMES

4

11

17

19
19
20

22
26
28
30
30
31
33
36
48

14
18
18
23
28
33
51
51
52
19

11
12
17
21
24

27
32
32

78
80
32
44
54
91
214
189
70
3708
3949
4161
4187
4202
4417
4764
4813

73
27
207
36
3944
44721 2
5130
5159
5251
151
83

84
12
44
75
24

3895
4383
4394

AUGUST 18, 1914
AUGUST 18, 1914
AUGUST 4, 1915
DECEMBER 3, 1919
DECEMBER 6, 1922
JULY 2, 1924
JULY 1, 1925
DECEMBER 1, 1926
DECEMBER 7, 1927
DECEMBER 7, 1932
AUGUST 25, 1937
AUGUST 23, 1939
SEPTEMBER 4, 1940
SEPTEMBER 6, 1940
SEPTEMBER 6, 1940
APRIL 2, 1942
NOVEMBER 5, 1942

DECEMBER 1, 1920
DECEMBER 5, 1923
MARCH §, 1924
DECEMBER 6, 1928
AUGUST 25, 1937
APRIL 3, 1941
NOVEMBER 14, 1945
NOVEMBER 13, 1946
DECEMBER 8, 1954
OCTOBER 1, 1924
FEBRUARY 9, 1915

DECEMBER 3, 1919
JULY 15, 1916
MARCH 7, 1923
MARCH 2, 1927
DECEMBER 7, 1929

APRIL 7, 1935
SEPTEMBER 5, 1940
AUGUST 1, 1942



YUROVICH, JOHN

ZURAY, JOE

ZAPOTOCKY, ANNA
ZAPOTOCKY, WASH
ZURAY, FRANCISKO

29

20
27
28
34

4047

124
3894
3979
4520

APRIL §, 1939

MARCH 3, 1926
APRIL 7, 1937
APRIL 6, 1938
NOVEMBER 7, 1941



